Just Hair Insurance is pleased to confirm that our Scheme Insurers have approved the use of Innoluxe either as a stand-alone treatment or when mixed with colour. Insurance cover/ protection is subject to following manufacturers' instructions. If mixing with colour, follow the colour house's instructions first before adding Innoluxe ReBond per the instructions provided.

Failure to comply with the instructions will note non-compliance and thus a breach of the policy wording/ cover.

For Insurance Enquiries, please contact: -



## Just Hair Insurance Tel: 01923 894360

Email: <a href="mailto:info@just-hair-insurance.co.uk">info@just-hair-insurance.co.uk</a>
Web: <a href="mailto:just-hair-insurance.co.uk">just-hair-insurance.co.uk</a>

Just Hair Insurance provides tailored insurance solutions for hair salons, session stylists, chair renters and freelancers.

Just Hair Insurance is a trading style of ACM Broking Ltd

ACM Broking Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and are a member of the British Insurance Brokers Association. ACM Broking Ltd are registered in England (registration number - 3841776). Registered office: BRE | Bucknalls Lane | Watford | WD25 9XX